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TM34FE4H26H (4H25HKR 1 320 (311)
SM344A25H (4424 HKER) 2 319 (308)
T34 H23H (4H22HKR) 1 317 (305)
BF3MEAA22H (4821 HER) 3 316 (304)
BRM3HFE4H20H (4H1 9 HEER) 1 313 (304)
BM3FEA4HTIT7TH (4H 16 KR 2 312 (303)
SM3F4A16H (4H15HKER) 1 310 (301)
TM3FE4HT2H (4H11HKR) 1 309 (298)
SRMSHEAA9H (448 HEA) 4 308 (296)
BRM3HF4H5H (444 HRER) 3 304 (296)
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G343 A 36 301 (294)
SF34E2 A 34 265 (247)
SF34E1 A 132 231 (163)
SM241 2 A 53 99 (59)
THM241 11 18 46 (36)
THM2410H 5 28 (26)
SR249 A 5 23 (21)
G248 A 11 18 (10)
SF2HETH 5 7 (3)
G245 H 1 2
G244 A 1 1
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